
 

  2016 FSP HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR IE FSP 
 
 
NOVEMBER 2016: 
 
Friday, November 11, 2016 – NO FSP service in observance of Veterans Day 
 
Monday, November 21, 2016 - Straight Shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 - Straight Shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 – Straight Shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Thursday, November 24, 2016 – NO FSP service in observance of Thanksgiving Day 
 
Friday, November 25, 2016 – NO FSP service day after Thanksgiving 
 
 
DECEMBER 2016/JANUARY 2017: 
 
Monday, December 19, 2016 – Straight shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Tuesday, December 20, 2016 – Straight shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Wednesday, December 21, 2016 – Straight shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Thursday, December 22, 2016 – Straight shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Friday, December 23, 2016 – Straight shift 0900-1800 hours 
 
Saturday, December 24, 2016 – Christmas Eve 
 
Sunday, December 25, 2016 – Christmas Day 
 
NO FSP Monday, December 26, 2016 through Friday, December 30, 2016 
 
Saturday, December 31, 2016 – New Year’s Eve 
 
Sunday, January 1, 2017 – New Year’s Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MONDAY, January 2, 2017 - Back to regular FSP service hours in both counties. 


